Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Cattle - (9173) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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19/01/13
17/03/13
23/03/14
23/10/05
06/12/14
04/03/06
04/11/07
27/06/15
28/03/04
05/11/06
11/03/07
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23/01/05
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Date

27/06/15
06/12/14
23/03/14
17/03/13
19/01/13
04/11/07
11/03/07

Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

DSE Short Course Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships

DSE National Juniors

DSE Open Short Course 2007
Team Luton Skills Challenge
Bedfordshire County Champs
DSE National SC Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Luton Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Champs
Biggleswade 6th Open Meet 2005
Bedfordshire County Champs

Bedfordshire County Champs

Meet

Team Luton Skills Challenge

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
DSE Open Short Course 2007

Bedfordshire Champs
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23/01/05
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DSE National SC Champs

Luton Open Meet

DSE National Juniors

DSE Short Course Meet
Bedfordshire County Champs
Biggleswade 6th Open Meet 2005
Bedfordshire County Champs
Bedfordshire County Champs

Bedfordshire County Champs
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